Product sheet  CS-ACT2.02
Module type Belimo 3 Port
A range of pressure balanced control valves for domestic hot water, fan coil units and small heater / cooler batteries; hot water
or cold water (max: 50% glycol), water quality VD12035.
Used with a fully modulating actuator controlled via our CaterSense controller.
Model Type Model Description
Other sizes available - please contact us V3P-15KV1 3 Port control valve (15mm connection)
 V3P-15KV1.6 3 Port control valve (15mm connection)
 V3P-20KV4 3 Port control valve (20mm connection)
 V3P-25KV6.3 3 Port control valve (25mm connection)
 V3P-25KV10 3 Port control valve (25mm connection)
 V3P-32KV16 3 Port control valve (32mm connection)
 V3P-40KV25 3 Port control valve (40mm connection)
Technical Data
Actuator Power supply 24V (± 20%) 50-60 Hz
 Control Signal 2~10V fully modulating
Valve body Valve type 3-way mixing